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5
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0

0;....1,338
9

2......
3,180
14
7
j

33

Technical
instruction
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3
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7
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2
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Exclusive
of

secondary
departments

of
district
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but
including
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and
allowances
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pupil-teachers.

t
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terras
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13th
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and
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and
included
under
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heading
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